-

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

04116708

Buzzlines Limited

I/ We

Stephen John Tancock
Montague Place
Quayside

Chatham Maritime
Kent ME4 4QU

the: liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 10 December 2009

Signed

<4 /Zwub\

Date

19 January 2010

Reeves + Neylan LLP
Montague Place
Quayside

Chatham Maritime
Kent ME4 4QU

Ref. 07427700/SJT/IK

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

Insol

TUESDAY

—__ rure_-

BB

26/01/2010 1
COMPANIES HOUSE




3

Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of

Buzzlines Limited

on the 19 January 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

We Nigel Busbridge, Director, Meerrakers Lymbridge Gresh; StowtnﬁCommﬁ
Aa;lﬁbrd WNZW /c\/”lcifc, / ({g% 'é,orxo/ /&j c/_?z-’\.zéxc:

and Kathryn Busbridge, Director, Megﬁ?-akers Lymbtidge Gesen, Stowtirg Compaeh,

Ashford, KeRt TN25-887 /‘Pma.«—( 7 C L/44 .é’omo/ /—-(7;%;; /(_’;,\Zl
C 72/ x*

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked AA1,B & C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 19 January 2010 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Coach

Operations

Sworn/affirmed at 371 S Mwﬂwd' s S, Coatobuny, kaar CTI 27X

Date 18" Janvazy 200

Signatures O@ Kﬂ( SC

NS gﬁac&@} Mas&ﬁeo E

Before Me C AAeA S"C':NC.E&)

FURLEY PAGE
2 SOLICITORS
ST MARGARETS STREET i eai : .
CANTERBURY A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths or duly authorised officer.
KENT GH-21%

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Buzzlines Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Leasehold Property (1) 1.00 1.00
Goodwill 10,917.00 10,917.00
Fixtures & Fittings 14,464.02 7,232.01
Office Equipment 11,888.34 5,944 .17
‘Stock ' 20,000.00 10,000.00
Cash at Bank 540.00 540.00

34,634.18

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature k":;’@\ Date 'S99 - 11— | =
/{&/{72 /I i RS0




Buzzlines Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 34,634.18
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 34,634.18
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 34,634.18
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 34,634.18
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) , NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 34,634.18
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 3,838.30
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC 601,062.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT . 102,184.00
707,084.30 -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (672,450.12)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {672,450.12)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders - 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {672,452.12)

Signature N—“—::'?%\ Date 191- | — 12

/@SZ&%‘ /7 Sen Hoso




8€:S} Q10Z Aenuer g)

00°9 J9A T0S Sdl

} jo 1 sfied

0£°¥80°20L . Bujjlelol sapjul g
.. SRT TTII T Fvamy wyir A 77T T % ke
000 Xm ZNL Uy oEm<\_“q_%too UGMO 16} thEaM\Er m% afpuqsng vAuiey siny ooad
000 89 mmz%m\_moz wo Buj ‘usainefpdwAi s W abpuqgsng |9BIN JN Loay
0g'ges'e GHE FTNL Wa)y ‘pIojysy "Wed [BNGIO * ABAA JUBWINUOK ' B1u8D SsSauIsng BjaIAU| SUIEIIIIAN PIOH SABDOIN 00WD
00290'109 V9 GLIN 'auo)sple|y ‘PeOY 8O ‘9SNOH S|BAPSY 'JUSWISSSSSY J|9S ' UieT NOA SY Aed SWwOIsnY 7 anuaaday INH E0HD
000 DNE LAN 'Uopuo ‘peoy Uoisng 98z “Jamo] uoisn3 4004 pIg  sanunoas g Aouaajosu) SWICISNY) 1§ 8nuaAsy INH ZOHD
00'v8L'20L YV £/ '|00disA] Ho0Q SuLent AMANE ‘suonesad Aouaaosu) SWIOISNT) 9 anuaAdy INH LOHD
MM 6YHO
000 ‘uophol) ‘ancio) AaisaliepA ‘@SNOM WIBYINOS 100(4 Uiy ‘Baly UCPUOT] YINos * JoJABL Y N SWIOISNY) B anuanay WH 00HD
000 0042
3 SSaIppy aweN Aay|

si10)pain Auedwon - g
pejwIT seutjzzng
d11 uejAaN + saA03Yy




1IEL 0LOT Arenuar gy

L0'S JRATIDS Sdi

| jo | sfied

\J

(

m._Emcm_m

< mu,xnw y7id S Bujjejoy seinul g
77 \\.u T Z q\.g
b 0 L 0 _.m Emv_ ﬂmwﬁw caEEoo \ \\qmﬂuw P Mwaa abpugsng M SIN LOHH
b ¢ I 0 me coEEo sw :mm&w&ﬂj 8 obpugsng NJN  00HH
¢ |ejor 1BY10 piO $oid ssalppy

~auweN Aoy

slapjoyaieys - 9
pajw)q sauyzzng




